
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 21-0082 Name: Contract Change Order for Contract No. 19-18-CD -
Wastewater Treatment Improvements

In control: Public Works & Planning

On agenda: Final action:4/27/2021 4/27/2021

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Authorize the Chairman to execute a Contract Change Order for Contract No. 19-18-CD - Wastewater
Treatment Improvements at the El Porvenir and Cantua Creek Facilities, which will increase the
contract amount by $66,617.46, exceeding the authorized Director’s limit of $44,537, increasing the
maximum by $66,617.46 to a total of $707,265.46

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors4/27/2021 1

County of Fresno Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

